
Prices do not include taxes 

Beer & Cider 

La Cerveceria Salted Lime Lager Draft (16 oz) $10 

$7.50 

$30 

$9 
$9 

$11/$55 

$10/$50 

$40 
$6 

$9 

           $7 

Cannery Brewing (355ml) Lakeboat Lager/ 

Naramata Nut Brown Ale/ 

Muse Extra Pale Ale/Anarchist Ale 

Bucket of Cannery Beers (5) 

Stella Artois (355ml) 

Corona (355ml) 

Bucket of Import Beers (5) 

Moscow Mule  

Absolute Coolers  

Bordertown Hard Pressed Cider (473ml) 

Wine 

Charisma Pinot Gris 

Stoneboat Pinot Noir Rosé 

Charisma Cabernet Merlot 

Stoneboat Bubble Boat 

Highballs 1oz/2oz               $10/16 

Beefeater Gin/Havana Club 3 yo/Olmeca Tequila/ 
Absolut Vodka/Wiser's Whiskey 

Cocktails/Beer/Wine/Cider 

Cocktails 1.5oz $12 

Aperol Spritz Aperol/Stoneboat Bubble Boat/Soda Water 

Classic Margarita Olmeca Tequila/Triple Sec/Lime Juice 

Sex on the Beach Absolut Vodka/Peach Schnapps/Cranberry & 
Orange Juice 

Kokomo Beefeater Gin/Coconut Water/Passion fruit & 
Pineapple Juice/Mint 

Spiced & Stormy Havana Club 3yo/Lime Juice/Ginger Beer/ 
Simple Syrup/Cinnamon 

Strawberry Fields Absolut Vodka/Strawberry Syrup/Coconut 
Cream 

Frozen Cocktails 1.5oz $12 

make it a double add $5 

Frozen Margarita Olmeca Tequila/Triple Sec/Lime Juice 

Fuzzy Mango Absolut Vodka/Mango/Peach 

Very Daiquiri Havana Club 3yo/Raspberry/Strawberry 

Mango Sunrise Olmeca Tequila/Mango/Strawberry 

Mocktails $9 

Pura Vida Passion Fruit/Mango/Orange Juice/Coconut Water 

Pina Fizz Pineapple/Ginger/Mint/Lime Juice/Soda 

Fresco Amor Watermelon/Basil/Lime Juice 

Shots! Shots! Shots! 1oz $8 

Georgia Peach Peach Schnapps/Wiser's/Cranberry & Orange 

Tropic Thunder Malibu/Pineapple/Orange/Grenadine 

 Berry Peach Havana Club 3yo/Peach/Raspberry 

5oz/btl 

$9.50/$45

$11/$55 

$9.50/$45

Hours of Operation
Thursday - Monday 12pm-9pm 

Closed Tuesdays & Wednesdays 

Call 250 - 495 - 1143 to place your order!



Prices do not include taxes 

1pc $17.50 
2pc $23.50 

Fish & Chips  
Pacific cod, tartar sauce, coleslaw, 
lemon 

Coconut Shrimp & Fries $19.00     
5 pieces coconut shrimp, fries, sweet chili sauce 

Chicken Fingers & Fries 
Honey mustard or plum sauce 

small $14.00 
large $18.00 

Baja California Salad $14.00      
Romaine lettuce, garlic dressing, rustic croutons, 
Parmesan 

$12.00 
$8.00 
$9.00 

Add coconut shrimp 5 pieces 
Add chicken fingers 3 pieces 
Add fried fish 1 piece 

Garden Salad $14.50 

Mixed green salad, crudo vegetable, balsamic 
dressing 

Add coconut shrimp 5 pieces 
Add chicken fingers 3 pieces 
Add fried fish 1 piece 

$12.00 
$8.00 
$9.00 

Fishwich & Fries $19.50  
Fried fish on brioche bun, tartar sauce, lettuce 

$19.50 
$2.00 
$3.00 

$21.50 
$2.00 

$18.50 

$18.00 

$17.00 

$7.00 
$10.00 

Burger & Fries 
Add cheese 
Add bacon 

Veggie Burger & Fries 
Add cheese 

Fried Chicken Sandwich & Fries        
Chicken tenders, garlic aioli, lettuce 

Pulled Pork Sandwich & Fries     
BBQ pulled pork, coleslaw, dill pickle 

Chicken Wings
1 dozen, plain or Frank's hot sauce 

Fries 
Small 
Large 

All Beef Hot Dog & Fries 
Ketchup, relish, mustard 

   $16.00  

Hours of Operation: Thursday - Monday 12pm-9pm 
Closed Tuesdays & Wednesdays 
Call 250 - 495 - 1143 to place your order!


