

Cocktails/Beer/Wine/Cider

Beer & Cider

	La Cerveceria Salted Lime Lager Draft (16 oz) \$10		
	Cannery Brewing (355ml) Lakeboat Lager/	\$7.50	Class
	Naramata Nut Brown Ale/		Sex o
	Muse Extra Pale Ale/Anarchist Ale		Orang
	Bucket of Cannery Beers (5)	\$30	Koko
	Stella Artois (355ml)	\$9	Pinea
	Corona (355ml)	\$9	Spice
	Bucket of Import Beers (5)	\$40	Simple
	Moscow Mule	\$6	Straw Cream
	Absolute Coolers	\$7	Crean
	Bordertown Hard Pressed Cider (473ml)	\$9	Froze
			make
	Wine	5oz/btl	Froze
	Charisma Pinot Gris	\$9.50/\$45	Berr
	Stoneboat Pinot Noir Rosé	\$11/\$55	Fuzzy
	Charisma Cabernet Merlot	\$10/\$50	Very
	Stoneboat Bubble Boat	\$9.50/\$45	Man _g
			Mocl
Highballs 1oz/2oz		\$10/16	Pura

Cocktails 1.5oz	\$1 2				
Aperol Spritz Aperol/Stoneboat Bubble Boat/Soda Water					
Classic Margarita Olmeca Tequila/Triple Sec/Lime Juice					
Sex on the Beach Absolut Vodka/Peach Schnapps/Cranberry & Orange Juice					
Kokomo Beefeater Gin/Coconut Water/Passion fruit & Pineapple Juice/Mint					
Spiced & Stormy Havana Club 3yo/Lime Juice/Ginger Beer/ Simple Syrup/Cinnamon					
Strawberry Fields Absolut Vodka/Strawberry Syrup/Coconut Cream					
Frozen Cocktails 1.5oz	\$1 2				
Frozen Cocktails 1.5oz make it a double add \$5	\$12				
make it a double add \$5					
<i>make it a double add \$5</i> Frozen Margarita Olmeca Tequila/Triple Sec/Lime					
make it a double add \$5 Frozen Margarita Olmeca Tequila/Triple Sec/Lime Berry Peach Havana Club 3yo/Peach/Raspberry	e Juice				
make it a double add \$5 Frozen Margarita Olmeca Tequila/Triple Sec/Lime Berry Peach Havana Club 3yo/Peach/Raspberry Fuzzy Mango Absolut Vodka/Mango/Peach	e Juice erry				
make it a double add \$5 Frozen Margarita Olmeca Tequila/Triple Sec/Lime Berry Peach Havana Club 3yo/Peach/Raspberry Fuzzy Mango Absolut Vodka/Mango/Peach Very Daiquiri Havana Club 3yo/Raspberry/Strawb	e Juice erry				

Beefeater Gin/Havana Club 3 yo/Olmeca Tequila/ Absolut Vodka/Wiser's Whiskey	Pina Fizz Pineapple/Ginger/Mint/Lime Juice/Soda Fresco Amor Watermelon/Basil/Lime Juice	
Hours of Operation Thursday - Monday 12pm-9pm	Shots! Shots! Shots! 1oz	\$8
	Georgia Peach Peach Schnapps/Wiser's/Cranberry & Orange	
Closed Tuesdays & Wednesdays	Tropic Thunder Malibu/Pineapple/Orange/Grenadine	

Call 250 - 495 - 1143 to place your order!





<i>Fish & Chips</i> Pacific cod, tartar sauce, coleslaw, lemon	1pc \$17.50 2pc \$23.50	<i>Fishwich & Fries</i> Fried fish on brioche bun, tartar sauc	\$19.50 e, lettuce
<i>Coconut Shrimp & Fries</i> 5 pieces coconut shrimp, fries, swe	\$19.00 et chili sauce	<i>Burger & Fries</i> Add cheese Add bacon	\$19.50 \$2.00 \$3.00
<i>Chicken Fingers & Fries</i> Honey mustard or plum sauce	small \$14.00 large \$18.00	Veggie Burger & Fries Add cheese Fried Chicken Sandwich & Fries Chicken tenders, garlic aioli, lettuce	\$21.50 \$2.00 \$18.50
Baja California Salad Romaine lettuce, garlic dressing, rus Parmesan Add coconut shrimp 5 pieces Add chicken fingers 3 pieces Add fried fish 1 piece	\$14.00 stic croutons, \$12.00 \$8.00 \$9.00	Pulled Pork Sandwich & Fries BBQ pulled pork, coleslaw, dill pickle Chicken Wings 1 dozen, plain or Frank's hot sauce	\$18.00 \$17.00
Garden Salad Mixed green salad, crudo vegetable dressing Add coconut shrimp 5 pieces Add chicken fingers 3 pieces	\$14.50 e, balsamic \$12.00 \$8.00	All Beef Hot Dog & Fries Ketchup, relish, mustard Fries Small	\$16.00 \$7.00
Add fried fish 1 piece Prices do not include taxes	\$9.00 \$9.00	Large \$10.00 Hours of Operation: Thursday - Monday 12pm-9pm Closed Tuesdays & Wednesdays Call 250 - 495 - 1143 to place your order!	